County for a period of 10 years from 2022 through 2031? 

Farmington Public School District - Bond Proposal (Farmington Hills Precincts 1-4 and 7-
26) 

Shall the Farmington Public School District, County of Oakland, Michigan, borrow the 
principal sum of not to exceed Ninety-Eight Million Dollars ($98,000,000) and issue its 
general obligation unlimited tax bonds for the purpose of defraying the cost of making 
the following improvements: 

-remodeling School District buildings for safety and security improvements;  
-constructing additions to, equipping, furnishing, reequipping, refurnishing and